

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	26.07.2024		<p data-bbox="740 353 1027 383">AO No.220 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="740 389 1283 421"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="740 450 1525 674">Heard Mr. Amit Kapri, learned counsel for the proposed appellant – owner of the offending vehicle. On his request, list on 07.08.2024 under the same head.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 797 1509 864" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> 26.07.2024</p> <p data-bbox="740 869 794 891">Pant/</p>